
屋根階段室

外階段

廊下

バルコニー

バルコニー

ＥＬＶ

リネン庫

汚物処理室・シャワー室

収
納

談話コーナー兼
待機スペース

201
12.96㎡

202
12.96㎡

203
12.96㎡

204
12.96㎡

205
12.96㎡

206
12.96㎡

207
12.96㎡

208
12.96㎡

209
12.96㎡

215
12.96㎡

214
12.96㎡

213
12.96㎡

212
12.96㎡

211
12.96㎡

210
12.96㎡

階段室

外階段

廊下

バルコニー

バルコニー

ＥＬＶ

談話コーナー

浴室

301
12.96㎡

302
12.96㎡

303
12.96㎡

304
12.96㎡

305
12.96㎡

306
12.96㎡

307
12.96㎡

308
12.96㎡

309
12.96㎡

315
12.96㎡

316
12.96㎡

314
12.96㎡

313
12.96㎡

312
12.96㎡

311
12.96㎡

310
12.96㎡

2F 3F

二人部屋

階段室

外階段

廊下

バルコニー

バルコニー

ＥＬＶ

汚物処理室・シャワー室

ル
ー
フ
テ
ラ
ス

413
25.92㎡

401
12.96㎡

402
12.96㎡

403
12.96㎡

404
12.96㎡

405
12.96㎡

406
12.96㎡

407
12.96㎡

408
12.96㎡

412
12.96㎡

411
12.96㎡

410
12.96㎡

409
12.96㎡

4F

1F

食堂兼機能訓練室

ＥＬＶ

階段室

事務室

収納庫
更衣室

風除室

外階段
食品庫

厨房
休憩室

応
接
室

介
護・看
護

職
員
室

健
康
管
理
室

休
憩
室

エントランスホール

共用
トイレ

N

階段室

脱衣室

浴室

洗濯室
駐車場

ＥＬＶ

機械
浴室

B1F


